
Giocatore

N.P.

27

3° CECCHINI CAMILLA MARCO SIMONE 9  L

2° FIORINI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 

Totale

1° PASTORE GIANNI MARCO SIMONE 15 S 32
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S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 



Giocatore

N.P.18° BUZZI ENRICO MARCO SIMONE 25 S 

20

17° PIGNATARO UMBERTO SAN DONATO 24 S 17

21

16° SCHIANO MORIELLO MARCO MARE ROMA 18 S 

22

15° LEONI PIERPAOLO PARCO MEDICI 21 S 

PITZALIS FERRUCCIO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

26

13° DE BENEDITTIS MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 16 S 22

27

12° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 20 S L

28

11° ROMOLI FRANCESCO PERUGIA 23 S 

10° SEBASTIANI ANGELO RIETI 25 S 

30

9° SANTIN ANDREA OLGIATA 18 S 29

30

DI CRESCENZO DOMENICO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

31

7° FANTONI SERGIO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

GIGLIARELLI ANTONIO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

32

5° STOPPONI GIANCARLO ESTERO 19 S 31

33

4° STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 20 S 

34

3° SCIUBBA ROBERTA MARCO SIMONE 19 S L

SCHIAVONE ROCCO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 

Totale

1° ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 18 S 34
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Giocatore

N.P.

N.P.

FIORAVANTI MAURIZIO SAN DONATO 36 S 

N.P.

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 

ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 29 S 

N.R.

LUCISANO ANTONIO MARCO SIMONE 27  N.P.

14

28° MICHAILIDIS COSTANTINO MARCO SIMONE 29 S 

16

27° MANNUCCHI GIANNI ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 27  

GARDIN GIOVANNI FRANC RIETI 26 S 

20

25° MASSIMI FABIO TEVERE 36 S 16

20

MECOZZI FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 

20

OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO OLGIATA 27 S 

22° GEMMA GIUSEPPE MARCO SIMONE 25 S 

22

RAZZANO VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 22

22

PAPI STEFANO PARCO MEDICI 27 S 

23

19° BALDINI PIERGIORGIO SIMON'S GREEN 28 S 

VALENTI OSVALDO FIUGGI 1928 36  

23

DE CONCILIIS GUIDO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 23

24

16° FALCHI GIANNANDREA MARCO SIMONE 26 S 

26

15° COLELLA RAFFAELE TEVERE 31 S 

14° BRANCACCIO ROSANNA MARCO SIMONE 34 S L

27

SUPPLIZI CARLO RIETI 29 S 27

27

MORUZZI FERDINANDO MARCO SIMONE 28 S 

28

11° ELIA ENNIO MIGLIANICO 26 S 

10° PARDO PIERLUIGI MARCO SIMONE 36  

29

TEODORI FABRIZIO TEVERE 36  29

29

MARSILI FABIO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 

30

7° GAROSI ALIDA MARCO SIMONE 34 S L

PARIS GIUSTINO MARCO SIMONE 31 S 

31

5° DI MAIO FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 30 S 30

33

4° DE CAROLIS FILIPPO MARCO SIMONE 36  

38

3° MALTA MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 

2° COACCI ALESSANDRO TEVERE 36 S 

Totale

1° ROSSI FAUSTO MARCO SIMONE 26 S 43

8° DIGA TOUR del 11-04-2018

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
venerdì 13 aprile 2018 12.10.41 Pagina 1 di 1

Classifica PARZIALE

Clas. Club Hcp

S.S. GOLF MARCO SIMONE 
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Giocatore

N.P.

BUZZI ENRICO MARCO SIMONE 25 S N.P.

N.P.

FIORAVANTI MAURIZIO SAN DONATO 36 S 

N.P.

CECCHINI CAMILLA MARCO SIMONE 9  L

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 

N.P.

ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 29 S N.P.

N.R.

LUCISANO ANTONIO MARCO SIMONE 27  

1

47° MICHAILIDIS COSTANTINO MARCO SIMONE 29 S 

46° MASSIMI FABIO TEVERE 36 S 

2

GARDIN GIOVANNI FRANC RIETI 26 S 2

2

VALENTI OSVALDO FIUGGI 1928 36  

3

43° DE CONCILIIS GUIDO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 

MANNUCCHI GIANNI ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 27  

4

41° COLELLA RAFFAELE TEVERE 31 S 3

4

BALDINI PIERGIORGIO SIMON'S GREEN 28 S 

4

PARDO PIERLUIGI MARCO SIMONE 36  

38° BRANCACCIO ROSANNA MARCO SIMONE 34 S L

5

RAZZANO VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 5

5

OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO OLGIATA 27 S 

5

MECOZZI FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 

MALTA MAURIZIO MARCO SIMONE 35 S 

5

PAPI STEFANO PARCO MEDICI 27 S 5

5

GEMMA GIUSEPPE MARCO SIMONE 25 S 

5

GAROSI ALIDA MARCO SIMONE 34 S L

PIGNATARO UMBERTO SAN DONATO 24 S 

6

29° TEODORI FABRIZIO TEVERE 36  5

6

SUPPLIZI CARLO RIETI 29 S 

6

ELIA ENNIO MIGLIANICO 26 S 

LEONI PIERPAOLO PARCO MEDICI 21 S 

7

25° FALCHI GIANNANDREA MARCO SIMONE 26 S 6

7

DE CAROLIS FILIPPO MARCO SIMONE 36  

7

MARSILI FABIO MARCO SIMONE 36 S 

22° MORUZZI FERDINANDO MARCO SIMONE 28 S 

9

21° SCHIANO MORIELLO MARCO MARE ROMA 18 S 8

9

PARIS GIUSTINO MARCO SIMONE 31 S 

9

ROMOLI FRANCESCO PERUGIA 23 S 

18° COACCI ALESSANDRO TEVERE 36 S 

10

SEBASTIANI ANGELO RIETI 25 S 10

10

PITZALIS FERRUCCIO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

10

DE BENEDITTIS MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 16 S 

14° DI MAIO FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 30 S 

12

13° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 11

14

12° SCHIAVONE ROCCO MARCO SIMONE 24 S 

14

STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 20 S 

10° SANTIN ANDREA OLGIATA 18 S 

15

FANTONI SERGIO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 15

16

8° DI CRESCENZO DOMENICO MARCO SIMONE 18 S 

16

FIORINI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 13 S 

6° STOPPONI GIANCARLO ESTERO 19 S 

18

5° SCIUBBA ROBERTA MARCO SIMONE 19 S L 17

18

GIGLIARELLI ANTONIO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 

19

3° ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 18 S 

ROSSI FAUSTO MARCO SIMONE 26 S 

Totale

1° PASTORE GIANNI MARCO SIMONE 15 S 19
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